
NAAMES	
  (2)	
  Geostatistical	
  Data	
  (50°	
  N,	
  40°	
  W)	
  
	
  

	
  
nugget	
   sill	
   relative	
  sill	
   range	
  (km)	
  

SW	
  NS	
  mean	
   0.109	
   0.245	
   0.214	
   79.403	
  
SW	
  EW	
  mean	
   0.077	
   0.237	
   0.220	
   64.710	
  
MD	
  NS	
  mean	
   0.058	
   0.247	
   0.239	
   81.375	
  
MD	
  EW	
  mean	
   0.053	
   0.240	
   0.227	
   72.123	
  
SW	
  NS	
  stdev	
   0.037	
   0.094	
   0.091	
   26.900	
  
SW	
  EW	
  stdev	
   0.031	
   0.091	
   0.089	
   25.964	
  
MD	
  NS	
  stdev	
   0.041	
   0.086	
   0.087	
   22.195	
  
MD	
  EW	
  stdev	
   0.038	
   0.099	
   0.090	
   32.157	
  
SW	
  NS	
  amp	
   0.105	
   0.180	
   0.185	
   46.855	
  
SW	
  EW	
  amp	
   0.116	
   0.203	
   0.196	
   18.265	
  
MD	
  NS	
  amp	
   0.127	
   0.189	
   0.176	
   21.038	
  
MD	
  EW	
  amp	
   0.069	
   0.223	
   0.207	
   17.765	
  
SW	
  NS	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
   5	
   5	
   2	
  
SW	
  EW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
   5	
   5	
   9	
  
MD	
  NS	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
   5	
   6	
   1	
  
MD	
  EW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   4	
   5	
   5	
   4	
  
SW	
  NS	
  R	
   0.513	
   0.754	
   0.740	
   -­‐0.079	
  
SW	
  EW	
  R	
   0.355	
   0.731	
   0.734	
   0.055	
  
MD	
  NS	
  R	
   0.264	
   0.717	
   0.739	
   -­‐0.175	
  
MD	
  EW	
  R	
   0.174	
   0.740	
   0.782	
   0.031	
  
SW	
  NS	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.023	
   0.064	
   0.066	
   25.705	
  
SW	
  EW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.037	
   0.059	
   0.059	
   26.043	
  
MD	
  NS	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.038	
   0.061	
   0.062	
   21.285	
  
MD	
  EW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.042	
   0.065	
   0.059	
   31.760	
  
*nugget,	
  sill,	
  and	
  relative	
  sill	
  in	
  terms	
  of	
  coefficient	
  of	
  variation	
  
	
  
NAAMES	
  (2)	
  Chl	
  (mg/m3)	
  Data	
  (50°	
  N,	
  40°	
  W)	
  
	
  
SW	
  mean	
   0.383	
  
MD	
  mean	
   0.337	
  
SW	
  stdev	
   0.174	
  
MD	
  stdev	
   0.158	
  
SW	
  amp	
   0.449	
  
MD	
  amp	
   0.394	
  
SW	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   5	
  
MD	
  phasing	
  (month)	
   6	
  
SW	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.094	
  
MD	
  anom	
  stdev	
   0.089	
  
	
  


